

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.No.273 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	05.03.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents requested week's time for securing instructions. List the matter after one (1) week. <u>TRR, J</u> MH/CMK	